
Herrendoppel	
  –	
  Gruppe	
  Silber	
  
	
  
	
  
Paarungen:	
  	
   	
   A:	
  	
  Franz	
  Fank	
  &	
  Franz	
  Haupt	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   B:	
  	
  Gera	
  Lechner-­‐Riegler	
  &	
  Daniel	
  Kraußler	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   C:	
  	
  Christian	
  Rahs	
  &	
  Bernhard	
  Schöngrundner	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   D:	
  	
  Karl	
  Krausler	
  &	
  Mandi	
  Glatz	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
Spiele	
   Zeit	
   Platz	
   Ergebnis	
  

	
  
A	
  –	
  B	
  
	
  

17.8.	
  
9.00	
  

1	
   0:6	
  	
  2:6	
  

	
  
A	
  –	
  C	
  
	
  

15.8.	
  
18.00	
  

1	
   0:6	
  	
  2:6	
  

	
  
A	
  –	
  D	
  
	
  

17.8.	
  
13.00	
  

3	
   4:6	
  	
  6:7	
  

	
  
B	
  –	
  C	
  
	
  

17.8.	
  
14.30	
  

3	
   6:4	
  	
  6:1	
  

	
  
B	
  –	
  D	
  
	
  

15.8.	
  
16.00	
  

1	
   6:3	
  	
  7:6	
  

	
  
C	
  -­‐	
  D	
  
	
  

16.8.	
  
14.30	
  

1	
   6:2	
  	
  6:0	
  

	
  	
  
Platzierung:	
  	
  	
   1.	
  Hera	
  Lechner-­‐Riegler	
  &	
  Daniel	
  Kraußler	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   2.	
  Christian	
  Rahs	
  &	
  Bernhard	
  Schöngrundner	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   3.	
  Karl	
  Krausler	
  &	
  Mandi	
  Glatz	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   4.	
  Franz	
  Fank	
  &	
  Franz	
  Haupt	
  
	
  


