Herrendoppel - Gruppe Silber

Paarungen: A: Franz Fank & Franz Haupt

B: Gera Lechner-Riegler & Daniel Kraußler

C: Christian Rahs & Bernhard Schöngrundner

D: Karl Krausler & Mandi Glatz

Spiele	Zeit	Platz	Ergebnis
A – B	17.8. 9.00	1	0:6 2:6
A – C	15.8. 18.00	1	0:6 2:6
A – D	17.8. 13.00	3	4:6 6:7
В – С	17.8. 14.30	3	6:4 6:1
B – D	15.8. 16.00	1	6:3 7:6
C - D	16.8. 14.30	1	6:2 6:0

Platzierung:

- 1. Hera Lechner-Riegler & Daniel Kraußler
- 2. Christian Rahs & Bernhard Schöngrundner
- 3. Karl Krausler & Mandi Glatz
- 4. Franz Fank & Franz Haupt